Create Event Design ORDER #005541
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 THE EVENT AVENUE

(562) 474-8222 DIANA

818.921.0970

PO: Order Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
THE "W" HOTEL

6250 HOLLYWOOD BLVD.
HOLLYWOOD, CA 90028

*EVENT DATE SAT, NOV 23, 2024*
*INSTALL FRIDAY AT 9 AM*

*PICK UP SUNDAY AT 9 AM*
*MUST BE OUT BY 3 PM*

wrereoerDRIVER PLEASE CALL WHEN 20
MIN TO ARRIVING ¥k

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Uplights (PINK) *CLIENT WILL DECIDE SHADE AT SET 14 $40.00 T $560.00
UP)
BLUSH LAMOURE 6FT DRAPE 1 $28.00 T $28.00
WHITE Dj Booth 1 $150.00 T $150.00
CUSTOM DECAL WRAP 1 $100.00 T $100.00
IRIDESCENT, CURVED BENCH, 4FT CURVED 10 $175.00 T $1,750.00
FUTURA BENCH, 4FT
Carson Cocktail Table, White 4 $110.00 T $440.00
White
Ava Barstool, White Boucle - Flat Top 12 $28.00 T $336.00
Darzy Ottoman, Blush Velvet 12 $§75.00 T $900.00
Reese Coffee Table, Pink 4 $200.00 T $800.00
Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White 5 $150.00 T $750.00
Blush Velvet Pipe and Drape, 30ft x 12ft Height 1 $360.00 T $360.00

PDF Generated on 11/21/2024 @ 03:53 PM PST 1of2



Description

PILLOWS

Services

Notes

Blush Velvet Pipe and Drape, 25ft x 12ft Height

Sofia 360° Half Round Bar
(2) PIECES ONLY

CUSTOME COLOR FOR BAR (BEHR "shysmile" #5130-2

Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft

Sienna Sofa, Blush Velvet

Celine Sofa, Blush

BLUSH PINK ACCENT VELVET "CIRCLE" PILLOWS

TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

PDF Generated on 11/21/2024 @ 03:53 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $300.00
1 $900.00
1 $350.00
2 $175.00
4 $400.00
1 $375.00
Total General
10 $0.00
Total PILLOWS
1 $350.00
4 $125.00
4 $125.00

T

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$300.00

$900.00

$350.00

$350.00

$1,600.00

$375.00

$10,049.00

$0.00

$0.00

$350.00
$500.00

$500.00

$10,049.00
$1,350.00
$0.00
($944.90)
$10,454.10
($10,204.10)
$250.00

20f2



