ORDER #005541



THE EVENT AVENUE DIANA 818.921.0970

Order Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: THE "W" HOTEL 6250 HOLLYWOOD BLVD. HOLLYWOOD, CA 90028

EVENT DATE SAT, NOV 23, 2024

INSTALL FRIDAY AT 9 AM
PICK UP SUNDAY AT 9 AM
MUST BE OUT BY 3 PM

******DRIVER PLEASE CALL WHEN 20 MIN TO ARRIVING*******

Description General		Qtty	Price		Total
Jeneral	Uplights (PINK) *CLIENT WILL DECIDE SHADE AT SET UP)	14	\$40.00	T	\$560.00
	BLUSH LAMOURE 6FT DRAPE	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	WHITE Dj Booth	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	CUSTOM DECAL WRAP	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	IRIDESCENT, CURVED BENCH, 4FT CURVED FUTURA BENCH, 4FT	10	\$175.00	T	\$1,750.00
	Carson Cocktail Table, White White	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
A	Ava Barstool, White Boucle - Flat Top	12	\$28.00	Т	\$336.00
8	Darzy Ottoman, Blush Velvet	12	\$75.00	Т	\$900.00
	Reese Coffee Table, Pink	4	\$200.00	T	\$800.00
	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White	5	\$150.00	Т	\$750.00
	Blush Velvet Pipe and Drape, 30ft x 12ft Height	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Blush Velvet Pipe and Drape, 25ft x 12ft Height	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Sofia 360° Half Round Bar (2) PIECES ONLY	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	CUSTOME COLOR FOR BAR (BEHR "shysmile" #S130-2	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Sienna Sofa, Blush Velvet	4	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Celine Sofa, Blush	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
			Total General		\$10,049.00
PILLOWS					
	BLUSH PINK ACCENT VELVET "CIRCLE" PILLOWS	10	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total PILLOWS		\$0.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$10,049.00
			bor/Services/M		\$1,350.00
		Т	axes (tax excem Discou	• •	\$0.00 (\$944.90)
				nts. otal:	(\$944.90)
			Payme		(\$10,204.10)
			Balar	nce:	\$250.00